0121 270 8507           SALES@DIRECTCHANNEL.UK.COM
O u r  S t r u t  C h a n n e l  s y s t e m s  a r e  e n g i n e e r e d  f o r
s t r e n g t h ,  m o d u l a r i t y ,  a n d  p e r f o r m a n c e  a c r o s s
a l l  t y p e s  o f  s u p p o r t  a n d  c o n t a i n m e n t
s t r u c t u r e s .  A v a i l a b l e  i n  4 1 x 4 1 m m ,  4 1 x 2 1 m m ,
a n d  b a c k - t o - b a c k  p r o f i l e s ,  o u r  r a n g e  i n c l u d e s
p r e - g a l v a n i s e d ,  h o t - d i p  g a l v a n i s e d ,  a n d
s t a i n l e s s  s t e e l  A 4  f i n i s h e s .  W h e t h e r  f o r

COVER STRIPS
CLOSURE / COVER STRIP
LENGTH PRE-GALVANISED (PG)
PLASTIC (PVC)
BLACK
PLASTIC (PVC)
WHITE
1 M CCPG.1000 CCSB.1000 CCSW.1000
2 M CCPG.2000 CCSB.2000 CCSW.2000
3 M CCPG.3000 CCSB.3000 CCSW.3000
LENGTH
HDG (HOT DIPPED
GALVANISED FINISH)
STAINLESS STEEL
(A316/A4)
200 MM CLA200 CLA200-A4
300 MM CLA300 CLA300-A4
450 MM CLA450 CLA450-A4
600 MM CLA600 CLA600-A4
750 MM CLA750 CLA750-A4
900 MM CLA900 CLA900-A4
CANTILEVER ARMS
/ TRAY & WIRE
BRACKETS
PLAIN CANTILEVER
ARMS
LENGTH
HDG (HOT DIPPED
GALVANISED FINISH)
STAINLESS STEEL
(A316/A4)
200 MM - CLA200S-A4
300 MM CLA300S CLA300S-A4
450 MM CLA450S CLA450S-A4
600 MM CLA600S CLA600S-A4
750 MM CLA750S CLA750S-A4
900 MM CLA900S CLA900S-A4
CANTILEVER ARMS
/ TRAY & WIRE
BRACKETS
SLOTTED CANTILEVER
ARMS
LENGTH HDG (HOT DIPPED GALVANISED FINISH)
300 MM CLA300BB
450 MM CLA450BB
600 MM CLA600BB
750 MM CLA750BB
900 MM CLA900BB
CANTILEVER ARMS
/ TRAY & WIRE
BRACKETS
BACDK TO BACK
CANTILEVER ARMS
LENGTH HDG (HOT DIPPED GALVANISED FINISH)
450 MM CLA450S-WB1
600 MM CLA600S-WB1
750 MM CLA750S-WB1
900 MM CLA900S-WB1
CANTILEVER ARMS
/ TRAY & WIRE
BRACKETS
CONDENSING WALL